WHITE WINE

125ml  175ml  250ml Bottle

Minini Pinot Grigio 3.50 4.70 6.10 17.25
(Italy) -

Pale straw yellow colour with slight green overtones. Typically fruity aroma with
notes of delicious golden apples and a touch of lemon zest. Light, crisp and delicate

taste.

Castillo Valle Sauvignon Blanc
(chile) -

A pale yellow coloured wine with green hints and aromas of gooseberry, grass
clippings and citrus fruits. It is soft and smooth on the palate with well balanced
acidity.

Beyond The River Chardonnay
(Marlborough, New Zealand) -

Light to medium bodied and aromatic with lemon and lime fruit backed up by hints
of grass clippings and nettles. Bursting with flavour in the mouth with good acidity
and length.

Castellari Bergaglio Gavi ‘Salluvii’ - - -

(Italy) -
Light, delicate, soft and unctuous. Beautifully balanced with aromas of peaches and
honeysuckle.

3.55 475 6.30 17.75

6.50 17.95

3.75 5.00

27.95

ROSE AND SPARKLING

125ml  175ml 250ml  Bottle

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC 3,55 495 6.30 17.50
(Veneto, Italy) -
Very light rosato, dry and easy drinking with lovely soft berry fruit and a touch of

apricot in the background.
Castillo Valle Merlot Rose
(Chile) -

A lively, clear rosé with notes of grapefruit, strawberries and pomegranate

3.80 5.00 6.80 18.95

Casato Dei Tini Prosecco 5.95 - - 25.95
(Italy) -

Avibrant, elegant sparkling wine with pear and apricot fruit aromas, dry, crisp
acidity, classy.

Le Clivie Grand Rose Prosecco 5.95 - - 25.95
(Italy) -

Bursting with red berry fruit flavours, this is a mouthwatering, delicious sparkling
rosé.

Laurent-Perrier Champagne - - - 49.95

(France) -

DRINKS

RED WINE
125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
Castillo Valle Merlot 3.20 4.40 5.80 16.25
(Chile) -

A medium bodied and rich merlot that oozes plum and cherry fruit flavours. Warm
and soft on the palate.

Minini Montepulcino d’Abruzzo
(Abruzzo, Italy)-

This quintessential Montepulciano has all the intense aromas and rich, robust
characteristics typical of the Abruzzo region. Full of ripe, rounded cherry flavours
with a hint of spice

Postales Malbec - - -
(Argentina) -

Aromas of ripened plums with notes of vanilla and cedar. A very fruity Malbec with
soft tannins, good body and great length.

Chateau Carbonneau Cuvée Séquoia - - -
(Saint Foy Bordeaux France) -

Smooth and full of blackberry and bramble fruit. A background hint of spice and
vanilla. Complex on the palate with good length and velvety tannins.

3.50 4.70 6.10 17.25

23.50

26.50

BOTTLES
330ml Bottle 500ml Bottle
Peroni 4.7% 4.25 Hogs BackTea 4.2% 4.95
Corona 4.6% 3.95 HazyHog5.5% 5.50

HOUSE

Smirnoff Vodka

Bacardi

Archers

Malibu

Captain Morgans
Spiced Captain Morgans
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

SPIRITS
%

40
37.5
18
21
40
35
37.5
40

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Hendricks Gin

Grey Goose Vodka
The Famous Grouse
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Courvoisier
Glenfiddich 12 Years

%

SOFT DRINKS

¥ Pint
Cola 1.95
Diet Cola 1.95
Lemonade 1.95
appletiser
Juices

Pint

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

41.4
40
40
35
40
40
40
40
Tonic Water
Slim Line Tonic
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon
Tomato Juice
J20

BEARS

PACKHOUSE

25ml

2.20
2.90
2.10
2.05
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.75

25ml

3.85
4.60
2.25
2.95
3.40
3.10
3.55
5.05

Size

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml

50ml

3.70
4.40
3.60
3.55
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.25

50ml

5.35
6.10
3.75
4.45
4.90
4.60
5.05
6.55

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
2.95



