DRINKS

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

HOUSE SPIRITS

Minini Pinot Grigio	3.50	4.70	6.10	17.25
4. 1.				

(Italy)

Pale straw yellow colour with slight green overtones. Typically fruity aroma with notes of delicious golden apples and a touch of lemon zest. Light, crisp and delicate taste.

Castillo Valle Sauvignon Blanc 3.55 4.75 6.30 17.75 (chile) -

A pale yellow coloured wine with green hints and aromas of gooseberry, grass clippings and citrus fruits. It is soft and smooth on the palate with well balanced acidity.

Beyond The River Chardonnay 3.75 5.00 6.50 17.95

(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Light to medium bodied and aromatic with lemon and lime fruit backed up by hints of grass clippings and nettles. Bursting with flavour in the mouth with good acidity and length.

Castellari Bergaglio Gavi 'Salluvii' - - 27.95

Light, delicate, soft and unctuous. Beautifully balanced with aromas of peaches and honeysuckle.

ROSÉ AND SPARKLING

125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC 3.55 4.95 6.30 17.50

(Veneto, Italy) -

Very light rosato, dry and easy drinking with lovely soft berry fruit and a touch of apricot in the background.

Castillo Valle Merlot Rose 3.80 5.00 6.80 18.95

A lively, clear rosé with notes of grapefruit, strawberries and pomegranate

Casato Dei Tini Prosecco 5.95 - - 25.95

(Italy) -

A vibrant, elegant sparkling wine with pear and apricot fruit aromas, dry, crisp acidity, classy.

Le Clivie Grand Rose Prosecco 5.95 - - 25.95

(Italy) ·

Bursting with red berry fruit flavours, this is a mouthwatering, delicious sparkling rosé.

Laurent-Perrier Champagne - - - 49.95 (France) -

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Castillo Valle Merlot (Chile) -	3.20	4.40	5.80	16.25
A medium bodied and rich merlot that oozes plu and soft on the palate.	ım and ch	erry fruit f	lavours.	Warm
Minini Montepulcino d'Abruzzo	3.50	4.70	6.10	17.25
(Abruzzo, Italy)-				
This quintessential Montepulciano has all the intense aromas and rich, robust				
characteristics typical of the Abruzzo region. Full of ripe, rounded cherry flavours				
with a hint of spice				

Postales Malbec (Argentina) -

Aromas of ripened plums with notes of vanilla and cedar. A very fruity Malbec with soft tannins, good body and great length.

- 23.50

Chateau Carbonneau Cuvée Séquoia - - - 26.50 (Saint Foy Bordeaux France) -

Smooth and full of blackberry and bramble fruit. A background hint of spice and vanilla. Complex on the palate with good length and velvety tannins.

BOTTLES

	330ml Bottle		500ml Bottle
Peroni 4.7%		Hogs Back Tea 4.2%	4.95
Corona 4.6%		Hazy Hog 5.5%	5.50

	%	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	40	2.20	3.70
Bacardi	37.5	2.90	4.40
Archers	18	2.10	3.60
Malibu	21	2.05	3.55
Captain Morgans	40	2.20	3.70
Spiced Captain Morgans	35	2.20	3.70
Gordons	37.5	2.20	3.70
Bombay Sapphire	40	2.75	4.25

PREMIUM SPIRITS

% 25ml 50ml

	70	251111	John
Hendricks Gin	41.4	3.85	5.35
Grey Goose Vodka	40	4.60	6.10
The Famous Grouse	40	2.25	3.75
Southern Comfort	35	2.95	4.45
Jack Daniels	40	3.40	4.90
Jamesons	40	3.10	4.60
Courvoisier	40	3.55	5.05
Glenfiddich 12 Years	40	5.05	6.55

SOFT DRINKS

	½ Pint	Pint		Size	
Cola	1.95	2.95	Tonic Water	200ml	1.95
Diet Cola	1.95	2.95	Slim Line Tonic	200ml	1.95
Lemonade	1.95	2.95	Ginger Ale	200ml	1.95
appletiser		2.95	Bitter Lemon	200ml	1.95
Juices		2.95	Tomato Juice	200ml	1.95
			J20	275ml	2.95

